
決勝 4月28日  9:35

長野県高校記録(KR)              10.32 塚原 直貴                    東海大三         2003/07/30  

[ 1組] 風速 +0.3 [ 2組] 風速 -0.3

 1 笠原 叶夢 飯山高     11.36  1 冨田 悠輔 長野高専     12.57 
ｶｻﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ ﾄﾐﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ

 2 黒岩 漣 飯山高     11.58  2 田幸 朋大 須坂東     13.42 
ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾚﾝ ﾀｺｳ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ

 3 酒井 凛 飯山高     11.73  3 百瀬 太陽 須坂創成高     13.43 
ｻｶｲ ﾘﾝ ﾓﾓｾ ﾀｲﾖｳ

 4 藤木 夏希 飯山高     11.93  4 松下 雄基 長野高専     13.49 
ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾅﾂｷ ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳｷ

 5 小出 陽都 飯山高     12.51  5 宮原 和真 須坂創成高     13.81 
ｺｲﾃﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ

 6 小田切 優人 飯山高     12.64  6 根岸 悠大 須坂創成高     14.07 
ｵﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾕｳﾄ ﾈｷﾞｼ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ

 7 丸山 大輝 飯山高     12.74  7 太田 湧士 須坂創成高     14.57 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ ｵｵﾀ ﾕｳﾄ

 8 宮下 快斗 飯山高     12.74 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｶｲﾄ

[ 3組] 風速 +0.4 [ 4組] 風速 -1.7

 1 久保 奏都 長野日大高     11.44  1 浦野 愛矢 須坂創成高     11.43 
ｸﾎﾞ ｶﾅﾄ ｳﾗﾉ ﾏﾅﾔ

 2 百瀬 孔 須坂東     11.52  2 中澤 創 長野日大高     11.50 
ﾓﾓｾ ｺｳ ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｿｳ

 3 寺島 颯人 須坂創成高     11.60  3 青木 優治 長野日大高     11.64 
ﾃﾗｼﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ ｱｵｷ ﾕｳｼﾞ

 4 宮川 智貴 長野高専     11.79  4 松澤 瑠仁 長野日大高     12.06 
ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｷ ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾙｲﾄ

 5 田中 真白 須坂創成高     11.84  5 篠原 悠希 長野日大高     12.21 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｼﾛ ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ

 6 山崎 竜 中野西高     12.23   髙橋 斗真 須坂創成高      
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｭｳ ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄｳﾏ

  油科 航太郎 中野西高        池田 怜 長野日大高      
ﾕｼﾅ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾚｲ

   1 笠原 叶夢 飯山高     11.36 (+0.3)   1   1
   2 浦野 愛矢 須坂創成高     11.43 (-1.7)   4   1
   3 久保 奏都 長野日大高     11.44 (+0.4)   3   1
   4 中澤 創 長野日大高     11.50 (-1.7)   4   2
   5 百瀬 孔 須坂東     11.52 (+0.4)   3   2
   6 黒岩 漣 飯山高     11.58 (+0.3)   1   2
   7 寺島 颯人 須坂創成高     11.60 (+0.4)   3   3
   8 青木 優治 長野日大高     11.64 (-1.7)   4   3
   9 酒井 凛 飯山高     11.73 (+0.3)   1   3
  10 宮川 智貴 長野高専     11.79 (+0.4)   3   4
  11 田中 真白 須坂創成高     11.84 (+0.4)   3   5
  12 藤木 夏希 飯山高     11.93 (+0.3)   1   4
  13 松澤 瑠仁 長野日大高     12.06 (-1.7)   4   4
  14 篠原 悠希 長野日大高     12.21 (-1.7)   4   5
  15 山崎 竜 中野西高     12.23 (+0.4)   3   6
  16 小出 陽都 飯山高     12.51 (+0.3)   1   5
  17 冨田 悠輔 長野高専     12.57 (-0.3)   2   1
  18 小田切 優人 飯山高     12.64 (+0.3)   1   6
  19 丸山 大輝 飯山高     12.74 (+0.3)   1   7
  19 宮下 快斗 飯山高     12.74 (+0.3)   1   8
  21 田幸 朋大 須坂東     13.42 (-0.3)   2   2
  22 百瀬 太陽 須坂創成高     13.43 (-0.3)   2   3
  23 松下 雄基 長野高専     13.49 (-0.3)   2   4
  24 宮原 和真 須坂創成高     13.81 (-0.3)   2   5
  25 根岸 悠大 須坂創成高     14.07 (-0.3)   2   6
  26 太田 湧士 須坂創成高     14.57 (-0.3)   2   7
    髙橋 斗真 須坂創成高          (-1.7) DQ   4    
    油科 航太郎 中野西高          (+0.4) DNS   3    
    池田 怜 長野日大高          (-1.7) DNS   4    
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